Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
Optional Accessories
Model Number Description Model Number Description
WOR Series Adjustable Open Rack
• Sturdy and Rugged Frame Structure
• Adjustable Depth, Suitable for a Wide Variety of Rackmount Equipment

Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Ordering Information
Picture Model Number Form Factor Dimensions (WxHxD)
WO45AB
WO36AB
WO22AB
WO15AB
Model # L
670.2
981.3
1603.6
2003.6
Width
Height
Depth
20.91" ( 531.1 mm )
68.35" ( 1,736.1 mm )
27.55" ( 699.8 mm )
WOR Series
WOR-3611 36U
Width
Height
Depth
20.91" ( 531.1 mm )
78.82" ( 2,002.0 mm )
27.55" ( 699.8 mm )
WOR-4211 42U
Width
Height
Depth
20.91" ( 531.1 mm )
31.62" ( 803.1 mm )
27.55" ( 699.8 mm )
WOR-1511 15U
Width
Height
Depth
20.91" ( 531.1 mm )
43.82" ( 1,113.0 mm )
27.55" ( 699.8 mm )
WOR-2211 22U